LUNCH

ENTREE:

SANDWICHES:

SALADS:

SOUP/BREADS:

SIDES:

BREAKFAST A LA CARTE:

SNACKS A LA CARTE:
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Berkeley Heights School District

Columbia Middle School

Student Lunch

Lunch Meals include: Entrée selection (protein/grain), fruit, vegetable, and an 8 oz. milk

Student Lunch Entrée Only

Pizza Parlor Pizza, plain

Hamburger, 3 oz.

Cheeseburger, 3 oz.

Cheesesteak

Chicken Filet

Mozzarella Sticks (5)

Deluxe Combo Basket w/Small Water

Premium Deli Sandwich or Wrap as a Complete Meal or a la Carte
Peanut Butter & Jelly, small
Peanut Butter & Jelly, large

Salad Lunch as a Complete Meal or a la Carte

Soup Cup, 8 oz.

Soup Bowl, 12 oz.

Plain Bagel

Bagel w/Butter (2 butter chips)
Bagel w/lJelly (2 jelly cups)
Bagel w/Cream Cheese

Extra Cream Cheese

Side Vegetable, 1 cup (2 portions)
French Fries / Potato Tots, 4 oz.
Fresh Fruit (whole piece of fruit)

Cereal Bowl w/Milk
Cereal

Freshly Baked Cookie, small
Cookies (packaged)

Baked Snacks/Chips, small
Baked Snacks/Chips, large
Jello/Pudding

Hot Jumbo Pretzel
Gourmet Muffin

Yogurt, 6 oz.

Hummus w/Pretzels
Yogurt Parfait, 10 oz.
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FOOD SERVICE
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$5.45

$5.25
$3.00
$3.25
$3.50
$4.50
$5.10
$4.75
$5.75

$5.45
$3.25
$4.00

$5.45

$3.50
$4.25
$1.90
$2.80
$2.80
$3.50
$1.25

$1.95
$2.75
$1.25

$3.25
$2.95

$1.00
$1.75
$1.75
$2.20
$1.75
$2.60
$3.25
$2.75
$4.00
$4.00
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Berkeley Heights School District

2024-2025
Columbia Middle School

Vegetable Crudite w/ Dip, 12 oz. $3.00

Fresh Fruit w/Cheese $3.25

Veggie Pack w/Hummus $4.50
ICE CREAM:

Assorted Ice Cream $1.75-$3.50
BEVERAGE:

Milk, 8 oz. $1.25

Juice, 4 oz. $1.10

Bottled Water, 10 oz. $1.50

Bottled Water, 16.9 oz. $1.75

Orange Juice, 10 oz. $2.70

Diet Beverage Can (Carbonated or Non-Carbonated) $2.00

100% Sparkling Juice (Envy/Switch) $2.50

Gatorade, 12 oz. $2.50
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