LUNCH       Student Lunch         LUNCH       Student Lunch         LUNCH       Student Lunch Entrée Only         Pizza Parlor Pizza, plain       Hamburger, 3 oz.         Cheeseburger, 3 oz.       Cheeseburger, 3 oz.         SANDWICHES:       Premium Deli Sandwich or Wrap as a Complete Meal or a la Carte         SOUP/BREADS:       Salad Lunch as a Complete Meal or a la Carte         SOUP/BREADS:       Soup Cup, 8 oz.         SOUP/UP/BREADS:       Soup Cup, 8 oz.         SOUP (UP/BREADS:       Soup Cup, 8 oz.         SOUP (UP/BREADS:       Soup Cup, 8 oz.         SOUP (UP/BREADS:       Soup Cup, 8 oz.         SUES:       Side Vegetable, 1 cup (2 portions)         French Fries / Potato Tots, 4 oz.       French Fries / Potato Tots, 4 oz.         French Fries / Potato Tots, 4 oz.       French Frie		Berkeley Heights School District	2024-2025
Lunch Menter include: Envires detection (protonolygrand), furdi, wegetable, and an 8 dar. mill         ENTRÉE:       Sudent Lunch Entrée Only Pizza Parlor Pizza, plain Hamburger, 3 oz. Cheesesburger, 3 oz. Cheesesburger, 3 oz. Cheesesteak Chicken Filet Mozzarella Sticks (5) Deluxe Combo Basket w/Small Water         SANDWICHES:       "         Premium Deli Sandwich or Wrap as a Complete Meal or a la Carte Peanut Butter & Jelly, small Peanut Butter & Jelly, small         SALADS:       Solad Lunch as a Complete Meal or a la Carte Solup Cup, 8 oz. Soup Gup, 8 oz. Soup Gup, 8 oz. Soup Bowl, 12 oz. Plan Bagel         SOUP/BREADS:       Soup Cup, 8 oz. Soup Bowl, 12 oz. Plan Bagel W/Lett (2 butter chips) Bagel w/Lett (2 jelly cups) Bagel w/Lett (2 jelly cups) Bagel w/Lett (2 jelly cups) Bagel w/Lett (2 jelly cups) Bagel w/Lett (2 portions) French Fries / Potato Tots, 4 oz. French Fries / Pot		Columbia Middle School	2024-2025
ENTRÉE: Srutent Lunch Entrée Only Pizza Parlor Pizza, plain Hamburger, 3 oz. Chesseburger, 2 oz. Chessebur	LUNCH	Student Lunch	\$5.45
Student Lunch Entrée Only Pizza Parlor Pizza, plain Hamburger, 3 oz. Cheeseburger, 3 oz. Cheesesteak Chicken Filet Mozzarella Sticks (5) Deluxe Combo Basket w/Small Water SANDWICHES: Premium Deli Sandwich or Wrap as a Complete Meal or a la Carte Peanut Butter & Jelly, small Peanut Butter & Jelly, large SALADS: SALADS: SALADS: SUP/BREADS: SUP/BREADS: SUP/BREADS: SUP/BREADS: SUP/BREADS: Coup Cup, 8 oz. Soup Gup, 8 oz. Soup Cup, 8 oz. Soup C		Lunch Meals include: Entrée selection (protein/grain), fruit, vegetable, and an 8 oz. milk	
Pizz Parlor Pizz, plainHamburger, 3 oz. Cheesesburger, 3 oz. Cheesesteak Chicken Filet Mozzarelia Sticks (5) Deluxe Combo Basket w/Small WaterSANDWICHES:Premium Deli Sandwich or Wrap as a Complete Meal or a la Carte Peanut Butter & Jelly, small Peanut Bagel w/Butter (2 butter chips) Bagel w/Ceara Cheese Extra Cream	ENTRÉE:		
Hamburger, 3 oz. Cheeseburger, 3 oz. Cheesebtaak Chicken Filet Mozzarella Sticks (5) Deluxe Comb Basket w/Small Water SANDWICHES: Premium Deli Sandwich or Wrap as a Complete Meal or a la Carte Peanut Butter & Jelly, small Peanut Butter & Jelly, large SALADS: Solup Lunch as a Complete Meal or a la Carte Salud Lunch as a Complete Meal or a la Carte Peanut Butter & Jelly, Large SALADS: Soup Bowl, 12 oz. Plain Bagel Bagel w/Elwiter (2 butter chips) Bagel w/Elwiter (2 jelly cups) Bagel w/Jelwiter (2 jelly cups) Bagel w/Jelwiter (2 jelly cups) Bagel w/Lewan Cheese Extra Cream Cheese SIDES: SIDES		Student Lunch Entrée Only	\$5.25
Cheeseburger, 3 oz. Cheeseburger, 3 oz. Cheesesteak Chicken Filet Mozzarella Sticks (5) Deluxe Combo Basket w/Small Water SANDWICHES: Premium Deli Sandwich or Wrap as a Complete Meal or a la Carte Peanut Butter & Jelly, small Peanut Butter & Jelly, Iarge SALADS: Salad Lunch as a Complete Meal or a la Carte Soup Bowl, 12 oz. Plain Bagel Bagel w/Jelly (2 jelly cups) Bagel w/Jelly		Pizza Parlor Pizza, plain	\$3.00
Cheesesteak Chicken Filet Mozzarella Sticks (5) Deluxe Combo Basket w/Small Water SANDWICHES: SANDWICHES: SANDWICHES: SALAOS: Salad Lunch as a Complete Meal or a la Carte Peanut Butter & Jelly, small Salad Lunch as a Complete Meal or a la Carte Peanut Butter & Jelly, Iarge SOUP/BREADS: SOUP/BREADS: SOUP Jon Cun, 8 oz. Soup Bowl, 12 oz. Plain Bagel Bagel w/Stelly (2 jelly cups) Bagel w/Jceam Cheese Extra Cream Cheese SIDES: SIDES: SIGES: SI		Hamburger, 3 oz.	\$3.25
Chicken Filet Mozzarella Sticks (5) Deluxe Combo Basket w/Small Water SANDWICHES: Fremium Deli Sandwich or Wrap as a Complete Meal or a la Carte Peanut Butter & Jelly, small Peanut Butter & Jelly, large SALADS: SALADS: SOUP/BREADS: SOUP/BREADS: SOUP Jain Bagel Bagel w/Louter as a Complete Meal or a la Carte Soup Guy, 8 oz. Soup Guy, 12 oz. Pialn Bagel Bagel w/Sutter (2 butter chips) Bagel w/Lelly (2 jelly cups) Bagel w/Cream Cheese Extra Cream Cheese SIDES: SIDES: SIDES: SIDES: SIGE Vegetable, 1 cup (2 portions) French Fries / Potato Tots, 4 oz. Fresh Fruit (whole piece of fruit) SREAKFAST A LA CARTE: SINACKS A LA CARTE: Fresh Fruit (whole piece of fruit) SINACKS A LA CARTE: Fresh Staked Socks/Chips, small Baked Socks/Chips, small		Cheeseburger, 3 oz.	\$3.50
Mozzarella Sticks (5) Deluxe Combo Basket w/Small Water SANDWICHES: Premium Bulti Sandwich or Wrap as a Complete Meal or a la Carte Peanut Butter & Jelly, small Peanut Butter & Jelly, small Peanut Butter & Jelly, large SALADS: SALADS: SOUP/BREADS: SOUP/BREADS: SOUP (Jack Composition of the Carter of Cart			\$4.50
Deluxe Combo Basket w/Small Water         SANDWICHES:         Premium Deli Sandwich or Wrap as a Complete Meal or a la Carte Peanut Butter & Jelly, small Peanut Butter & Jelly, large         SALADS:         SALADS:         SOUP/BREADS:         SOUP/BREADS:         SOUP/BREADS:         Soup Cup, & oz. Soup Bowi, 12 oz. Plain Bagel         Bagel w/Jeutter (2 butter chips) Bagel w/Jeutter (2 butter chips) Bagel w/Jeutter (2 butter chips) Bagel w/Cream Cheese Extra Cream Cheese         SIDES:         Cereal Bowl w/Milk Cereal         Cocies (packaged) Baked Snacks/Chips, small Baked Snacks/Chips, small Baked Snacks/Chips, large Jello			\$5.10
SANDWICHES: Premium Deli Sandwich or Wrap as a Complete Meal or a la Carte Peanut Butter & Jelly, small Peanut Butter & Jelly, large SALADS: SALADS: SOUP/BREADS: SOUP/BREADS: SOUP Gow, 8 oz. SOUP Gow, 12 oz. Plain Bagel Bagel W/butter (2 butter chips) Bagel W/butter (2 butter chips)			\$4.75
Premium Deli Sandwich or Wrap as a Complete Meal or a la Carte         Peanut Butter & Jelly, small         Peanut Butter & Jelly, large         SALADS:         Salad Lunch as a Complete Meal or a la Carte         SOUP/BREADS:         SOUP/BREADS:         Soup Bowl, 12 oz.         Plain Bagel         Bagel w/Butter (2 butter chips)         Bagel w/Jelly ( jelly cups)         Bagel w/Jelly ( jelly cups)         Bagel w/Jelly ( jelly cups)         Bagel w/Jetter (2 butter chips)         Bagel w/Jetter (2 butter chips)         Bagel w/Jetter (2 butter chips)         Bagel w/Jetter (2 portions)         French Fries / Potato Tots, 4 oz.         Fresh Fruit (whole piece of fruit)         SREAKFAST A LA CARTE:         Cereal Bowl w/Milk         Cereal         SNACKS A LA CARTE:         Fresh Fruit (whole piece of fruit)         SNACKS A LA CARTE:         Jello/Pudding         Baked Snacks/Chips, small         Baked Snacks/Chips, large         Jello/Pudding         Hot Jumbo Pretzel         Gourmet Muffin         Yogurt, 6 oz.		Deluxe Combo Basket w/Small Water	\$5.75
Peanut Butter & Jelly, small         Peanut Butter & Jelly, large         SALADS:         Salad Lunch as a Complete Meal or a la Carte         SOUP/BREADS:         SOUP Cop, 8 oz.         Soup Bowl, 12 oz.         Plain Bagel         Bagel w/Butter (2 butter chips)         Bagel w/Jelly (2 jelly cups)         Bagel w/Jelly (2 jelly cups)         Bagel w/Jelly (2 portions)         French Fries / Potato Tots, 4 oz.         French Fries / Potato Tots, 4 oz.         Fresh Fruit (whole piece of fruit)         SREAKFAST A LA CARTE:         Cereal Bowl w/Milk         Cereal         SONEKS A LA CARTE:         Fresh Fruit (whole piece of fruit)         Baked Snacks/Chips, small         Baked Snacks/Chips, large         Jello/Pudding         Helto/Pudding         Helto/Pudding         Helto/Pudding         Helto/Pudding         Helto/Pudding         Helto/Pudding         Helto/Pudding         Helto/Pudding         Helto/Pudding         Hel	SANDWICHES:		
Peanut Butter & Jelly, large         SALADS:         Salad Lunch as a Complete Meal or a la Carte         SOUP/BREADS:         SOUP/BREADS:         Soup Cup, 8 oz.         Soup Bowl, 12 oz.         Plain Bagel         Bagel w/Butter (2 butter chips)         Bagel w/Butter (2 butter chips)         Bagel w/Lelly (2 jelly cups)         Bagel w/Cream Cheese         SIDES:         Side Vegetable, 1 cup (2 portions)         French Fries / Potato Tots, 4 oz.         Fresh Fruit (whole piece of fruit)         BREAKFAST A LA CARTE:         Cereal Bowl w/Milk         Cereal         SNACKS A LA CARTE:         Fresh Fruit (whole piece of fruit)         BREAKFAST A LA CARTE:         Image:         SNACKS A LA CARTE:         Image:         Image:         SNACKS A LA CARTE:         Image:         Image:         Image:         Baked Snacks/Chips, small         Baked Snacks/Chips, small         Baked Snacks/Chips, small         Baked Snacks/Chips, small         Baked Snacks/Chips, large         Jello/Pudding         Hot Jumbo Pretzel         Gourmet Muff		Premium Deli Sandwich or Wrap as a Complete Meal or a la Carte	\$5.45
SALADS: Salad Lunch as a Complete Meal or a la Carte SOUP/BREADS: Soup Cup, 8 oz. Soup Dowl, 12 oz. Plain Bagel Bagel w/Butter (2 butter chips) Bagel w/Lelly (2 jelly cups) Bagel w/Cream Cheese Extra Cream Cheese SIDES: Side Vegetable, 1 cup (2 portions) French Fries / Potato Tots, 4 oz. Fresh Fruit (whole piece of fruit) SREAKFAST A LA CARTE: Cereal Bowl w/Milk Cereal SNACKS A LA CARTE: Fresh Fruit (whole piece of fruit) SREAKFAST A LA CARTE: Fresh Struit (whole piece of fruit) SNACKS A LA CARTE: Fresh Struit (whole piece of fruit) SNACKS A LA CARTE: Fresh VB Baked Cookie, small Cookies (packaged) Baked Snacks/Chips, small Baked Snacks/Chips, large Jello/Pudding Hot Jumbo Pretzel Gourmet Muffin Yogurt, 6 oz.		Peanut Butter & Jelly, small	\$3.25
SOUP/BREADS: SOUP/BREADS: SOUP/BREADS: SOUP/BREADS: Soup Bowl, 12 oz. Plain Bagel Bagel w/Butter (2 butter chips) Bagel w/Butter (2 butter chips) Bagel w/Cream Cheese Extra Cream Cheese Extra Cream Cheese SIDES: SIDES: SIDES: SIDES: Cereal Bowl w/Milk Baked Snacks/Chips, small Baked Snacks/Chips, large Baked Snack		Peanut Butter & Jelly, large	\$4.00
SOUP/BREADS: SOUP /BREADS: Soup Bowl, 12 oz. Plain Bagel Bagel w/Butter (2 butter chips) Bagel w/Jelly (2 jelly cups) Bagel w/Cream Cheese Extra Cream Cheese Extra Cream Cheese SIDES: SIDES: SIGE Vegetable, 1 cup (2 portions) French Fries / Potato Tots, 4 oz. Fresh Fruit (whole piece of fruit) BREAKFAST A LA CARTE: Cereal Bowl w/Milk Cereal SNACKS A LA CARTE: Freshly Baked Cookie, small Cookies (packaged) Baked Snacks/Chips, small Baked Snacks/Chips, small Baked Snacks/Chips, small Baked Snacks/Chips, large Jello/Pudding Hot Jumbo Pretzel Gourmet Muffin Yogurt, 6 oz.	SALADS:		
Soup Cup, 8 oz. Soup Bowl, 12 oz. Plain Bagel Bagel w/Butter (2 butter chips) Bagel w/Ielly (2 jelly cups) Bagel w/Cream Cheese Extra Cream Cheese Extra Cream Cheese SIDES: SIDES: SIDES: SIGE Vegetable, 1 cup (2 portions) French Fries / Potato Tots, 4 oz. Fresh Fruit (whole piece of fruit) SREAKFAST A LA CARTE: Cereal Bowl w/Milk Cereal SINACKS A LA CARTE: SINACKS A LA CARTE: Freshly Baked Cookie, small Cookies (packaged) Baked Snacks/Chips, small Baked Snacks/Chips, small Baked Snacks/Chips, small Baked Snacks/Chips, small Baked Snacks/Chips, large Jello/Pudding Hot Jumbo Pretzel Gourret Muffin Yogurt, 6 oz.		Salad Lunch as a Complete Meal or a la Carte	\$5.45
Soup Cup, 8 oz. Soup Bowl, 12 oz. Plain Bagel Bagel w/Butter (2 butter chips) Bagel w/Ielly (2 jelly cups) Bagel w/Cream Cheese Extra Cream Cheese Extra Cream Cheese SIDES: SIDES: SIDES: SIGE Vegetable, 1 cup (2 portions) French Fries / Potato Tots, 4 oz. Fresh Fruit (whole piece of fruit) SREAKFAST A LA CARTE: Cereal Bowl w/Milk Cereal SINACKS A LA CARTE: SINACKS A LA CARTE: Freshly Baked Cookie, small Cookies (packaged) Baked Snacks/Chips, small Baked Snacks/Chips, small Baked Snacks/Chips, small Baked Snacks/Chips, small Baked Snacks/Chips, large Jello/Pudding Hot Jumbo Pretzel Gourret Muffin Yogurt, 6 oz.			
Soup Bowl, 12 oz. Plain Bagel Bagel w/Butter (2 butter chips) Bagel w/Butter (2 butter chips) Bagel w/Cream Cheese Extra Cream Cheese Extra Cream Cheese SIDES:	JOOF/BREADS.	Soun Cup. 8 oz	\$3.50
Plain Bagel         Bagel w/Butter (2 butter chips)         Bagel w/Jelly (2 jelly cups)         Bagel w/Jelly (2 jelly cups)         Bagel w/Cream Cheese         Extra Cream Cheese         Extra Cream Cheese         SIDES:         Side Vegetable, 1 cup (2 portions)         French Fries / Potato Tots, 4 oz.         Fresh Fruit (whole piece of fruit)         BREAKFAST A LA CARTE:         Cereal Bowl w/Milk         Cereal         SONACKS A LA CARTE:         Freshly Baked Cookie, small         Cookies (packaged)         Baked Snacks/Chips, small         Baked Snacks/Chips, large         Jello/Pudding         Hot Jumbo Pretzel         Gourmet Muffin         Yogurt, 6 oz.			\$4.25
Bagel w/Butter (2 butter chips) Bagel w/Jelly (2 jelly cups) Bagel w/Cream Cheese Extra Cream Cheese Extra Cream Cheese SIDES: S			\$1.90
Bagel w/Jelly (2 jelly cups)         Bagel w/Cream Cheese         Extra Cream Cheese         SIDES:         Side Vegetable, 1 cup (2 portions)         French Fries / Potato Tots, 4 oz.         Fresh Fruit (whole piece of fruit)         BREAKFAST A LA CARTE:         Cereal Bowl w/Milk         Cereal         SNACKS A LA CARTE:         Freshly Baked Cookie, small         Cookies (packaged)         Baked Snacks/Chips, small         Baked Snacks/Chips, large         Jello/Pudding         Hot Jumbo Pretzel         Gourmet Muffin         Yogurt, 6 oz.		-	\$2.80
Bagel w/Cream Cheese         Extra Cream Cheese         SIDES:         Side Vegetable, 1 cup (2 portions)         French Fries / Potato Tots, 4 oz.         French Fries / Potato Tots, 4 oz.         Fresh Fruit (whole piece of fruit)         BREAKFAST A LA CARTE:         Cereal Bowl w/Milk         Cereal         SNACKS A LA CARTE:         Freshly Baked Cookie, small         Cookies (packaged)         Baked Snacks/Chips, small         Baked Snacks/Chips, large         Jello/Pudding         Hot Jumbo Pretzel         Gourmet Muffin         Yogurt, 6 oz.			\$2.80
Extra Cream Cheese         SIDES:         Side Vegetable, 1 cup (2 portions) French Fries / Potato Tots, 4 oz. Fresh Fruit (whole piece of fruit)         BREAKFAST A LA CARTE:         Cereal Bowl w/Milk Cereal         SNACKS A LA CARTE:         Freshly Baked Cookie, small Cookies (packaged) Baked Snacks/Chips, small Baked Snacks/Chips, small Baked Snacks/Chips, large Jello/Pudding Hot Jumbo Pretzel Gourmet Muffin Yogurt, 6 oz.			\$3.50
Side Vegetable, 1 cup (2 portions)         French Fries / Potato Tots, 4 oz.         Fresh Fruit (whole piece of fruit)         BREAKFAST A LA CARTE:         Cereal Bowl w/Milk         Cereal         SNACKS A LA CARTE:         Freshly Baked Cookie, small         Cookies (packaged)         Baked Snacks/Chips, small         Baked Snacks/Chips, large         Jello/Pudding         Hot Jumbo Pretzel         Gourmet Muffin         Yogurt, 6 oz.		-	\$1.25
Side Vegetable, 1 cup (2 portions) French Fries / Potato Tots, 4 oz. Fresh Fruit (whole piece of fruit) BREAKFAST A LA CARTE: Cereal Bowl w/Milk Cereal SNACKS A LA CARTE: Freshly Baked Cookie, small Cookies (packaged) Baked Snacks/Chips, small Baked Snacks/Chips, small Baked Snacks/Chips, large Jello/Pudding Hot Jumbo Pretzel Gourmet Muffin Yogurt, 6 oz.	SIDES.		
French Fries / Potato Tots, 4 oz. Fresh Fruit (whole piece of fruit) BREAKFAST A LA CARTE: Cereal Bowl w/Milk Cereal SNACKS A LA CARTE: Freshly Baked Cookie, small Cookies (packaged) Baked Snacks/Chips, small Baked Snacks/Chips, large Jello/Pudding Hot Jumbo Pretzel Gourmet Muffin Yogurt, 6 oz.		Side Vegetable, 1 cup (2 portions)	\$1.95
Fresh Fruit (whole piece of fruit)         BREAKFAST A LA CARTE:         Cereal Bowl w/Milk Cereal         SNACKS A LA CARTE:         Freshly Baked Cookie, small         Cookies (packaged)         Baked Snacks/Chips, small         Baked Snacks/Chips, large         Jello/Pudding         Hot Jumbo Pretzel         Gourmet Muffin         Yogurt, 6 oz.			\$2.75
Cereal Bowl w/Milk Cereal SNACKS A LA CARTE: SNACKS A LA CARTE: Freshly Baked Cookie, small Cookies (packaged) Baked Snacks/Chips, small Baked Snacks/Chips, large Jello/Pudding Hot Jumbo Pretzel Gourmet Muffin Yogurt, 6 oz.			\$1.25
Cereal Bowl w/Milk Cereal SNACKS A LA CARTE: SNACKS A LA CARTE: Freshly Baked Cookie, small Cookies (packaged) Baked Snacks/Chips, small Baked Snacks/Chips, large Jello/Pudding Hot Jumbo Pretzel Gourmet Muffin Yogurt, 6 oz.	απερκέρετα τα σάρτε.		
Cereal SNACKS A LA CARTE: Freshly Baked Cookie, small Cookies (packaged) Baked Snacks/Chips, small Baked Snacks/Chips, large Jello/Pudding Hot Jumbo Pretzel Gourmet Muffin Yogurt, 6 oz.		Cereal Bowl w/Milk	\$3.25
Freshly Baked Cookie, small Cookies (packaged) Baked Snacks/Chips, small Baked Snacks/Chips, large Jello/Pudding Hot Jumbo Pretzel Gourmet Muffin Yogurt, 6 oz.			\$2.95
Freshly Baked Cookie, small Cookies (packaged) Baked Snacks/Chips, small Baked Snacks/Chips, large Jello/Pudding Hot Jumbo Pretzel Gourmet Muffin Yogurt, 6 oz.			
Cookies (packaged) Baked Snacks/Chips, small Baked Snacks/Chips, large Jello/Pudding Hot Jumbo Pretzel Gourmet Muffin Yogurt, 6 oz.	SNACKS A LA CARTE.	Freshly Baked Cookie small	\$1.00
Baked Snacks/Chips, small Baked Snacks/Chips, large Jello/Pudding Hot Jumbo Pretzel Gourmet Muffin Yogurt, 6 oz.			\$1.75
Baked Snacks/Chips, large Jello/Pudding Hot Jumbo Pretzel Gourmet Muffin Yogurt, 6 oz.			\$1.75
Jello/Pudding Hot Jumbo Pretzel Gourmet Muffin Yogurt, 6 oz.		•	\$1.75
Hot Jumbo Pretzel Gourmet Muffin Yogurt, 6 oz.			\$2.20
Gourmet Muffin Yogurt, 6 oz.		-	\$2.60
Yogurt, 6 oz.			\$3.25
			\$3.25
Hummus w/Pretzels		Hummus w/Pretzels	\$4.00
Yogurt Parfait, 10 oz.			\$4.00



Berko	eley Heights School District Columbia Middle School	2024-2025
Ve	egetable Crudite w/ Dip, 12 oz.	\$3.00
Fr	esh Fruit w/Cheese	\$3.25
Ve	eggie Pack w/Hummus	\$4.50
ICE CREAM:		
As	ssorted Ice Cream	\$1.75-\$3.50
BEVERAGE:		
Μ	ilk, 8 oz.	\$1.25
Ju	ice, 4 oz.	\$1.10
Bo	ottled Water, 10 oz.	\$1.50
Bo	ottled Water, 16.9 oz.	\$1.75
0	range Juice, 10 oz.	\$2.70
Di	et Beverage Can (Carbonated or Non-Carbonated)	\$2.00
10	00% Sparkling Juice (Envy/Switch)	\$2.50
G	atorade, 12 oz.	\$2.50

